
Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 46   9   26   81 3 S 10
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 51   8   22   81 3 S 10
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 37   8   28   73 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 37   8   25   70 4 A 9
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 31   8   14   53 2 D 6
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 49   9   22   80 4 S 10
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   48   -   48 1 S 10
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 39   8   20   67 3 B 8
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 46   8   22   76 3 A 9
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 31   8   18   57 3 C 7

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 36   9   24   69 4 B 8
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 28   8   15   51 2 D 6
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 43   9   22   74 4 A 9
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   42   -   42 1 S 10
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Page No. : 1 Out Of 6

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY M.TECH.-CIVIL (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING) () EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2552001 NAME OF CANDIDATE : VADAVRAO NISHIGANDHA RAJESH MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.32 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.32 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2552002 NAME OF CANDIDATE : CHANDANSHIVE AISHWARYA VINOD MOTHER NAME : VIDYA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.27 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.27 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 23 January 2026, 3 : 6 PM

23/01/2026, 15:07 adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 1/7



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 28   8   17   53 3 D 6
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 34   8   21   63 3 B 8
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 35   8   17   60 3 B 8

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 36   8   21   65 4 B 8
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 28   8   18   54 2 D 6
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 30   8   18   56 4 C 7
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   35   -   35 1 A 9
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 46   9   23   78 3 A 9
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 42   8   21   71 3 A 9
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 36   9   19   64 3 B 8

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   46   -   46 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 46   9   12   67 4 B 8
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 28   8   14   50 2 D 6
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 44   8   17   69 4 B 8
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 2 Out Of 6

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY M.TECH.-CIVIL (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING) () EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2552003 NAME OF CANDIDATE : LOKHANDE PRASAD HANUMANT MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.59 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.59 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2552004 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DHUS JYOTI VILAS MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.36 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.36 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 23 January 2026, 3 : 6 PM

23/01/2026, 15:07 adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport
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Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 44   9   26   79 3 A 9
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 37   8   24   69 3 B 8
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 40   8   27   75 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 41   8   21   70 4 A 9
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 42   8   21   71 2 A 9
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 51   8   20   79 4 A 9
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 38   9   19   66 3 B 8
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 40   8   21   69 3 B 8
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 40   9   27   76 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 36   9   15   60 4 B 8
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 25   8   12   45 2 E 5
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 33   8   15   56 4 C 7
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   35   -   35 1 A 9
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Page No. : 3 Out Of 6

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY M.TECH.-CIVIL (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING) () EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2552005 NAME OF CANDIDATE : SAWANT SONALI MANIK MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.0 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.0 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2552006 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PATIL SHITAL YASHAWANT MOTHER NAME : SUREKHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.91 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.91 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 23 January 2026, 3 : 6 PM

23/01/2026, 15:07 adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport
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Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 39   9   22   70 3 A 9
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 48   8   26   82 3 S 10
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 45   8   22   75 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 44   9   27   80 4 S 10
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 40   9   26   75 2 A 9
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 47   9   22   78 4 A 9
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   35   -   35 1 A 9
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 33   9   18   60 3 B 8
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 36   9   21   66 3 B 8
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 41   8   27   76 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 5   9   19   33 0 U 0
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 27   8   12   47 2 E 5
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 44   8   16   68 4 B 8
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   35   -   35 1 A 9
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Page No. : 4 Out Of 6

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY M.TECH.-CIVIL (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING) () EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2552007 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JADHAV PUNAM VISHNU MOTHER NAME : JADHAV YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.41 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.41 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2552008 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KAMBALE RAHUL UTTAM MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 18.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 23 January 2026, 3 : 6 PM

23/01/2026, 15:07 adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport
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Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 35   8   19   62 3 B 8
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 39   8   14   61 3 B 8
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 41   8   27   76 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 33   8   16   57 4 C 7
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 39   8   12   59 2 C 7
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 41   8   16   65 4 B 8
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 24   ** 8   12   44 3 P 4
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 30   8   18   56 3 C 7
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 29   8   14   51 3 D 6

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 24   ** 8   18   50 4 D 6
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 25   8   12   45 2 E 5
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 34   8   23   65 4 B 8
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   35   -   35 1 A 9
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Page No. : 5 Out Of 6

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY M.TECH.-CIVIL (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING) () EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2552009 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DURE SNEHAL SUNIL MOTHER NAME : SUNITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.14 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.14 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2552010 NAME OF CANDIDATE : YADAV HITEJ ARJUN MOTHER NAME : SAVITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 6.64 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [** O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 6.64 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 23 January 2026, 3 : 6 PM
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Semester I TYPE MAX MIN
End

Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE ICA MSE
25PCE11171 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 30   8   14   52 3 D 6
25PCE11172 GROUND IMPROVEMENT METHODS 1 100 40 40   8   21   69 3 B 8
25PCE11173 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND

INSTRUMENTATION 1 100 40 45   8   17   70 3 A 9

25PCE11174 EXPERIMENTAL GEOTECHNICS LAB 2 50 -   43   -   43 1 S 10
25PCE11271 EARTH & ROCKFILL DAMS 1 100 40 - - - - - RR -
25PME11671 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 1 100 40 25   8   17   50 2 D 6
25PCE11273 UNSATURATED SOIL MECHANICS 1 100 40 38   8   24   70 4 A 9
25PCE11672 SEMINAR 5 50 -   45   -   45 1 S 10
25PEE11471 HANDS ON RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS TOOLS 2 50 -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Page No. : 6 Out Of 6

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY M.TECH.-CIVIL (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING) () EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2552011 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BAJABALE SAGAR DINKAR MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 18.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.
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